
Call us now
Phone: (305) 713-8000
Email: Bravo@RealtyAgent.com

$745,000

19667 TURNBERRY WAY # F, AVENTURA FL
33180
https://www.bravoregroup.com

Beautiful HOME-IN-THE-SKY**Huge Price Reduction**TOTALLY
Renovated, Modern 4 Bedroom, 3 Bath Condominium (Originally
a 2/Bd, 2/Bth Unit)… Great Views Over Turnberry’s Exclusive
Marina, PGA Golf Course and Sparkling Sunsets…Move Right
In…Elegant Furnishings, Gorgeous Kitchen & Baths…Amenities
include: Pool Service, Gym-Fitness Center, Concierge, Valet
Parking, Tennis+++Minutes to Beautiful Beaches, Great
Restaurants and The Aventura Mall. Your Buyers […]

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Condominium

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Condominium Subdivision Name: TURNBERRY ISLE SOUTH
COND,TURNBERRY SOUTH TWR

Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Living Square Feet: 1677 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 0 sq ft

Pets Allowed: No Association Y/N: Yes

Association Fee: $1,470 Tax Year: 2023

Tax Annual Amount: $7,688 Waterfront Y/N: Yes

County: Miami-Dade County Date added: Added 4 months ago

Original List Price: $745,000 MLS ID: A11654154

Building Details
Number Of Units Total: 260 Building Area Total: 1677 sq ft

StoriesTotal: 260 Parking Features: Covered, Guest, Valet

Security Features: Fire Sprinklers, Fire Alarm,
Smoke Detector, Guard At Site, Lobby Secured,
Security Patrol

View: Golf View, Tennis Court View

Entry Location: Foyer Building Name: TURNBERRY ISLE SOUTH

Covered Spaces: 1 Construction Materials: CBS Construction

Builder Model: 4/3 "F" Garage Spaces: 1

Entry Level: 20 Garage Y/N: Yes

Rooms
Room Master Bathroom Features: Bidet, Dual
Sinks, Separate Tub & Shower, Whirlpool/Spa

Room Bedroom Features: Entry Level,
Primary Bath Shower, Primary Bath Tub,
Sitting Area - Primary Bedroom

Room Living Room Features: Storage Room
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Amenities & Features
Patio & Porch Features: Open Balcony, Wrap
Around

Architectural Style: High Rise

View Y/N: Yes Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Microwave, Electric Range, Refrigerator,
Self Cleaning Oven, Washer

Exterior Features: East Of Us1, Open Balcony,
Tennis Court(s)

Cooling Y/N: Yes

Waterfront Features: Intracoastal Front Window Features: Sliding

Cooling: Central Air Attached Garage Y/N: Yes

Interior Features: Lobby, Fire Sprinklers, Entrance
Foyer, Walk-In Closet(s), Storage

Heating: Central

Furnished: Furnished,Turn Key Furnished


